I"enmglvonin One Call lgttem. Inc.

I've placed an excavation notification with Pennsylvania One Call System, Inc.,
and received a $125 invoice. How can I get PENNSYLVANIA LAND
IMPROVEMENT CONTRS ASSOCIATION to pay this invoice?

One more reason to belong to PENNSYLVANIA LAND IMPROVEMENT CONTRS
ASSOCIATION: Follow these four simple steps, and you will not be obligated to pay the
Pennsylvania One Call System, Inc. invoice. That's a $125.00 savings!

1 Receive an invoice from PA One Call System in
2019.

Mail or fax your invoice to:

PENNSYLVANIA LAND IMPROVEMENT
2 CONTRS ASSOCIATION

775 Mercer Road

Greenville, PA 16125

3 Your association verifies your membership then
sends the invoice to PA One Call System

4 No Payment Required — your account will be
credited




Pennsylvania One Call System. Inc.

How do you reach us?

If you would like to....... You can call...

Order promotional products 412-464-7117

Contact our Administrative Offices 412-464-7114 or 800-248-1786
Send us a FAX 412-464-7104

Contact:

Accounting Department 412-464-7137

Member Services Department  membership@paicall.org 412-464-7168

Sherry Harim, Director, Member Services & Accounting 412-464-7116
sdharim@pa1call.org

Kelly Pearl, Manager, Member Services & Accounting 412-464-7106
kapearl@pa1icall.org
S. Robin Johnson, Compliance Coordinator 412-464-7127

sriohnson@paicall.org

Regional Liaison Representative:

Southwestern PA Marcos Bernal 412-464-7113
mrbernal@paicall.org
Allison Strouse 412-464-7013
alstrouse@paicall.org

Central PA Kevin Goldblum 717-487-0797
ksgoldblum@paicall.org
Jim Larkin 570-212-2938
iplarkin@paicall.org
Mark Lipka 570-939-7042
mjlipka@pacall.org

Southeastern PA Greg Krawchuk 215-859-0896
gikrawchuk@paicall.org
Norm Parrish 484-366-6647
niparrish@paicall.org

Northeastern Maria White 570-954-3545
mawhite@paicall.org

Northwestern PA Kirk Kirkpatrick 814-572-8113
kpkirkpatrick@pa1call.org

Dan Lucarelli, Director, Marketing & Education 412-464-7129

djlucarelli@paicall.org

Ellen Kiger, Vice President & COO 412-464-7115

emkiger@paicall.org

William G. Kiger, President & CEO 412-464-7111

wakiger@paicall.org

www.paonecall.org




